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Position Other Positions Held
Asst. Supt./Information Tech.
Coordinator Information Tech.
Director | Information Tech.
Program Systems Specialist
Director I, App Dev & Supp It
Manager, Programmer Analyst
Teacher On Special Assignment
Manager, Network (I.T.)

Supv. Client Support Services
Database Manager (It)
Program Systems Specialist
Program System Specialist
Network System Specialist
Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech
Network System Specialist
Network System Specialist
Computer Operator

Computer Technician Il

Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech
Secretary |l

Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech
Database Analyst

Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech
Computer Technician Il

Maint Trdswrk Computer Tech
Computer Operator

Network Systems Specialist
Computer Technician Il
Computer Training Specialist Teacher Ramirez
Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech

Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech

K-12 Education Entity
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages

$178,977
$158,226
$143,000
$131,470
$115,297
$112,168
$103,441
$94,751
$93,897
$89,411
$79,659
$78,436
$76,562
$73,127
$71,962
$68,437
$68,154
$64,754
$62,924
$62,367
$62,082
$61,917
$61,759
$60,340
$57,930
$56,436
$55,952
$54,854
$53,201
$45,019
$30,902



32. Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech Corona-Norco Unified Information Technology $7,437
33. Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech Corona-Norco Unified Information Technology $3,483
34. Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech Corona-Norco Unified Information Technology $3,483



