	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Asst. Supt./Information Tech.		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$178,977
2.	Coordinator Information Tech.		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$158,226
3.	Director I Information Tech.		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$143,000
4.	Program Systems Specialist		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$131,470
5.	Director I, App Dev & Supp It		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$115,297
6.	Manager, Programmer Analyst		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$112,168
7.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$103,441
8.	Manager, Network (I.T.)		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$94,751
9.	Supv. Client Support Services		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$93,897
10.	Database Manager (It)		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$89,411
11.	Program Systems Specialist		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$79,659
12.	Program System Specialist		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$78,436
13.	Network System Specialist		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$76,562
14.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$73,127
15.	Network System Specialist		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$71,962
16.	Network System Specialist		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$68,437
17.	Computer Operator		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$68,154
18.	Computer Technician II		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$64,754
19.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$62,924
20.	Secretary II		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$62,367
21.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$62,082
22.	Database Analyst		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$61,917
23.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$61,759
24.	Computer Technician II		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$60,340
25.	Maint Trdswrk Computer Tech		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$57,930
26.	Computer Operator		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$56,436
27.	Network Systems Specialist		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$55,952
28.	Computer Technician II		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$54,854
29.	Computer Training Specialist	Teacher Ramirez	Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$53,201
30.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$45,019
31.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech		Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$30,902

32.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech	Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$7,437
33.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech	Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$3,483
34.	Maint. Trdswrk. Computer Tech	Corona-Norco Unified	Information Technology	\$3,483